
1251 WILEY ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 1251 WILEY ST
https://www.cays.com

$1,695,000

HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SEC ONE 53-50 B LOT 23 BLK 3 ULTIMATE
LUXURY AND PRIVACY! Newly renovated 6-bedroom 4 bath house with new
designer furnishings throughout. Fully laundry room. Fully equipped kitchen!
Private fenced backyard, huge pool complete outdoor furnishing! Close to
local stores, pharmacies, main roads.

• 6 beds
• 4, 4 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 2519 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 6 beds

Bathrooms: 4, 4 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 2519 sq ft

Lot size: 9396, 9396 sq ft Year built: 1977

View: Garden,Pool Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD GOLF
ESTATES SE

County: Broward

Property details
Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD GOLF ESTATES SE Lot Size Square Feet: 9396

Parcel Number: 33019

Property Features
Parking Features: Attached,Driveway,Garage,PaverBlock Cooling: CentralAir

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central Heating Y/N: 1

View: Garden,Pool Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Broward Zoning Description: RS-6

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: ContemporaryModern,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Floor covering: CeramicTile, Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Parking Features: Attached,Driveway,Garage,PaverBlock

Security Features: SmokeDetectors Roof: SpanishTile

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features:
Barbecue,Fence,SecurityHighImpactDoors,Lighting

Furnished: Furnished Heating: Central

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,ClosetCabinetry,EatInKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,LivingDiningRoom,SeparateShower

Appliances:
BuiltInOven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $19,763 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Sunny International Realty Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Community Features: GameRoom Direction Faces: South

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Hollywood, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11645233

Courtesy of
Office Name: Sunny International Realty


